Releases - August 21, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

332462
315700
324852
024797
246636
228116
298845
334461
313418
334230
312602
302237
335122

Daley
Karker
Honaker
Woods
Pedigo
Guinn
Smith
Owens
Lay
Abell
Morrison
Embry
Fleming

Samantha
Robert
Clifford
Bruce
Benjamin
Christopher
Roger
Lindsay
Michael
Austin
Jessie
Stephen
Brandon

Lee

William
Elise
Christopher
J

Lee

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail

Rockcastle County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex

Mason County Det. Cnir

Leslie County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center

Hart County Jail
Letcher County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
)
)

)
)
)
)

Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years

Py



